SQIN A
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
SVL Lighting :: 14/30-32 Beaconsfield St, Alexandria NSW 2015 :: 02 9699 1886 :: sales@svl.net.au :: www.svl.net.au
• Single square downlight solution to replace
CFL and metal halide lighting
• CITIZEN brand COB LED used to increase the
efficiency of the light output.
• Ideal for applications in hospitality, retail and
commercial
• Available with surface mounted case
Luminous Intensity Distribution Diagram
IP20
Dimensions: 175mm x 175mm
Cut out: 155mm x 155mm
Power Consumption: 29w ,32w
Finish Colour: White, Silver, Black
CRI: 83
Colour Temp: 3000K/4000K
Power Factor: >0.95
Lumens 29W @ 2800lm
32W @ 3000lm
Beam Angle: 28°,40°
Dimmable: Leading & Trailing Edge, DALI
* IES Files are available on
request
Order Code Wattage
Beam
Angle
Colour
Temp
Trim
color
SQIA293W 29W 40° 3000K W
SQIA323W 32W 40° 4000K W
SQIA293B 29W 40° 3000K B
SQIA323B 32W 40° 4000K B
*  Please contact our sales team for specific requirements
and order code